
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE ZORRO Last start winner GOS, 12/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1E. Wilson 523972 4/3243

 2 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3K. Strongman 542301 2/1192

 3 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GOS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/084

 4 ZIPPING PICCOLO Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3T. Simmons 545563 3/1208

 5 SHAKALAKA Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 15/12186

 6 SOCKS OFF Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. King 535173 4/3183

 7 CAMDEN HUSTLE Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3D. Rogers 529945 2/1180

 8 SIPPY SIOUX Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3J. Hall 526058 2/1174

 9 ZIPPING ESME Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Simmons 545562 1/0166

 10 KEY BOB Last start placegetter GUN, 15/07/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4159

 11 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 2P 3Y 4Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1133

 12 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 532755 2/1117

 13 MAIN ATTRACTION Last start placegetter MAT, 11/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5Y 6P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/091

 14 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1C. Watts 538612 4/3234

 15 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1210

 16 SPACE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 542152 2/0169

 17 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5156

 18 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3150

 19 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0145

 20 MCVICKER Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 6Y 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1139

 21 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 12/7114

 22 REGAL CHEVY Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Manuel 537584 1/0112

 23 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Davis 520526 8/4102

 24 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/096

 25 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/387

 26 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/283

 27 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/3J. Davis 523978 2/182

 28 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 2P M/1C. Eaton 543287 0/0134

 2 MASVIDAL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 3P 3Y 2Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/0112

 3 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter RIC, 10/10/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1J. Davis 523977 0/068

 4 TARAWI BOO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P

GAR, 01/10/2021, R1, P

3P 5P 2P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/0132

 5 ARREST FERNANDO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/10/2021, R2, P

RIC, 14/05/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1K. Gorry 532701 0/0104

 6 LOVING THE CASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/0104

 7 FIVE MILE NELLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 26/08/2021, R1, P 5P 3P M/1B. Young 536711 0/088

 8 PRINCESS AUDREY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 05/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 3P M/1C. Eaton 543288 0/064

 9 LAR GRAND LEO First start M/1J. Eaton 542510 0/00

 10 LAR GRAND OAKS First start M/1J. Eaton 542506 0/00

 11 RHYNO'S MATE First start M/1C. Eaton 543280 0/00

 12 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1N. Holloway 532756 0/060

 13 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 4P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/046

 14 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6P M/1L. Atchison 538711 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SENOR SIOUX Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 2/1/2J. Hall 526061 10/6264

 2 RUNAWAY TOMMY Dropping in grade GOS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 2/1/2C. Eaton 508815 16/13237

 3 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 2/1/1C. Eaton 527339 12/11309

 4 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 2/1/1T. Macdonald 498877 22/15222

 5 MISS SADIE LEA Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/2W. Dance 536714 7/6216

 6 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 3/1/1B. Young 528312 14/13222

 7 BELFAST EXPRESS Dropping in grade RIC, 10/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 5P 4/1/2J. Davis 529662 9/5151

 8 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 13/11150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 KERMARO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/10/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Stewart 526634 11/4204

 2 RUNWAY EMMA Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1180

 3 HEART BEAT Last start winner GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4K. Drynan 538087 1/0106

 4 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3222

 5 GO WILD BELLA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3M. Bell 522176 6/1202

 6 HOW GOOD 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 7/3180

 7 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4144

 8 REMEMBRANCE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 19/09/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4K. Drynan 538088 1/094

 9 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 5/1183

 10 LANMOR DOLLARS Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 2P 2Y 5/4P. Moran 508641 4/0167

 11 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/3H. Norman 532822 2/1163

 12 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0138

 13 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1132

 14 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2T. Mason 535657 3/2120

 15 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4N. Macdonald 530497 4/0117

 16 RUNWAY MISS Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/090

 17 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 4/081

 18 SEQUIN Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/178

 19 TEAMSTER Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 515 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEVY ROYALE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Manuel 523339 12/4255

 2 MERCATOR CLOSER Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2J. Chapman 499352 16/6183

 3 STOP THE SHINE Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2R. Thomas 498813 8/6174

 4 SUGAR VIOLET Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 538988 3/2258

 5 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3G. Duggan 536690 5/1234

 6 ON THE BUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 9/3216

 7 GO WILD BELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/3M. Bell 522176 6/1202

 8 HOW GOOD 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 7/3180

 9 SUZIE'S FACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Burgis 534546 6/4159

 10 FEDERAL FLETCH Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/2S. Burgis 498222 4/2150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY EMMA Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1180

 2 HEART BEAT Last start winner GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4K. Drynan 538087 1/0106

 3 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3222

 4 GO WILD BELLA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3M. Bell 522176 6/1202

 5 HOW GOOD 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 7/3180

 6 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4144

 7 REMEMBRANCE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 19/09/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4K. Drynan 538088 1/094

 8 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 5/1183

 9 LANMOR DOLLARS Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 2P 2Y 5/4P. Moran 508641 4/0167

 10 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/3H. Norman 532822 2/1163

 11 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0138

 12 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1132

 13 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2T. Mason 535657 3/2120

 14 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4N. Macdonald 530497 4/0117

 15 RUNWAY MISS Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/090

 16 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 4/081

 17 SEQUIN Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/178

 18 TEAMSTER Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 4/5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEARL OF TAHITI Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R5, P 5P 8C 3P 4/1/2K. Drynan 520502 10/6255

 2 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R10, C 6C 3C 1P 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 10/0199

 3 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R8, C 4C 2C 6P 5/3A. Campton 534219 7/1219

 4 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 7/1180

 5 GO FORWARD BRUNO Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R10, P 4P 6C 5C 5/3A. Campton 533403 4/1165

 6 REMAS FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2E. Foyle 528831 7/2165

 7 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 4/3117

 8 MONTANNA KEEPING Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2L. Brown 531300 7/2102

 9 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R10, C 6C 3C 1P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 10/5199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI BOO 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 2P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/0132

 2 DAME GUINEVERE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/08/2021, R2, P

MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0119

 3 ARREST FERNANDO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/10/2021, R2, P

RIC, 14/05/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1K. Gorry 532701 0/0104

 4 UNIDENTIFIED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/09/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 3P 6P M/1K. Drynan 538085 0/092

 5 KING WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 6P 4P M/1C. Eaton 543285 0/052
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